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ANTENNA COUPLER COMBINER RF CABLE & CONNECTORS 

  A05, 9/F, Block 
2, Camel Paint 
Building, 62 Hoi 
Yuen Road, Kwun 
Tong, Kowloon, 
HongKong  

Elbow Connectors for Fusion Cables 

(21 .3)
(20)

0.
84

S=
11

(六
角

)

(1
8.

6)
(1

2.
5)

10 8

9

RG6 Elbow Connector for Fusion Blue Cable   

Part No..JC3.650.343 
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RG11 Elbow Connector for Fusion Red Cable   

Part No..JC3.650.1320 

Special 

 F Connectors 

● Customised for 
Fusion 

● Fits perfectly 
with our Fusion 
Red & Fusion 
Blue cables 

RoHS 


